Matriculation Dinners

Monday 13th September 2021 
MSt/EMBA/MSt Matriculation Dinner

Friday 17th September 2021 
PGCE Matriculation Dinner

Monday 4th October 2021 
Catch-up Matriculation dinner for 2nd years.

Tuesday 5th October 2021 
Matriculation Dinner

Friday 8th October 2021 
Higher Degrees Matriculation Dinner


Halfway Hall 

Thursday 10th 2022
February Halfway Hall

Congregations and Graduations 

Saturday 11th September 2021 
GA celebration day congregation

Saturday 18th September 2021 
Higher Degree Congregation & celebration day

Saturday 27th November 2021
 Higher Degree congregation – TBC

Saturday 2nd April 2022 
MA congregation

Saturday 30th April 2022 
Higher degree congregation
Wednesday 15th June 2022 
PGCE End of Year Dinner

Friday 1st July 2022 
Graduation Dinner

Saturday 2nd July 2022
 General Admission.

Saturday 23rd July 2022
 Higher Degree.


